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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI 517121M500
HYUNDAI 5171221500
HYUNDAI 517122Y000
HYUNDAI 517123K110
HYUNDAI 517123K150
HYUNDAI 517123K160
HYUNDAI 517123V000
HYUNDAI 51712A0000
HYUNDAI 51712A6600
KIA 5171202000
KIA 517121M500
KIA 5171221500
KIA 517122Y000
KIA 517123K110
KIA 517123K160
KIA 51712A6600
KIA S517123K160

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH 0986479537
BOSCH 0986479537
BOSCH 0986AB5815
BOSCH 0986AB5815
KRAFTVOLL GERMANY 07040062
A.B.S. 09A53211
BREMBO 09A5321X
BREMBO 09A5321X
BREMBO 09A53220
BREMBO 09A53220
A.B.S. 09A53220
A.B.S. 09A53221
BREMBO 09A5322X
BREMBO 09A5322X
AYD OE - Excellence 1050258
I0TO 1020630301
KAMOKA 1031070
KAMOKA 103289
DODA 1070100011
AKRON-MALO 1110570
AKRON-MALO 1110570
BSF 11780V
MTR 12108522
CAR 1421383
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CAR

OREX
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
A.B.S.

sbs

sbs

E.T.F.
MAXGEAR
ACDelco
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO

AP

MASTER-SPORT GERMANY

NK

NK
Omnicraft
HART
METELLI
METELLI
HART
ABAKUS
ABAKUS

MASTER-SPORT GERMANY

ATE

MASTER-SPORT GERMANY

ACEMARK

AP

AP

MAPCO

MAPCO

KLAXCAR FRANCE
RED-LINE
RED-LINE
ZIMMERMANN
AUTO-SPEED PARTS
Oyodo

JPN

Oyodo

NK

OSSCA

OSSCA

RIDEX

JP GROUP

JP GROUP
MAGNETI MARELLI

1421483
145041
1618889980
1618889980
1642757080
1642757080
17676
1815203422
1815203433
191107
191338
19374515
196031
196031
197174
197174
20076V
202802560
203422
203433
2134111
224383
230925C
230925C
231494
23103124
23103124
24012802341SETMS
24012802341
24012802341PCSMS
242929
25230

25232

25249

25257
25482z
26HYO058
26HYO058
285351320
290BK00439
30HO0523HYU
30HO0536JPN
30H05360Y0O
313433
32713

32713
3405B2034
3563102000
3563103000
360204000962
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